28 October 2023 Saturday

77th Race Starts At:18:58

Prize

Silk Result

1

1.)5.652¢£

Horse Name

LOOK BACK SMILING

(IRE)2)

ASTRAL SPIRIT(10)

MISTER SOX(11)

SHANDY STAR (IRE)(6)

BEAUTY CHOICE(7)
ARCHDUKE FERDINAND

(IRE)(3)
SIR MAXI(8)

BROKEN SPEAR(1)

RAY VONN (IRE)(9)

DEPUTY (IRE)(5)

RED MAIDS(4)

Race Result
2)2652£
Age Sire
3y ch
c FAST COMPANY (IRE) - PORTICO(PIVOTAL)

3y b CHARM SPIRIT (IRE) - ASTEROIDEA(SEA THE STARS
f (IRE))

3y ch PIVOTAL - CROWNING GLORY (FR)(SPEIGHT STOWN
¢ (UsA)

3yb COTAI GLORY - NOUVELLE NOVA (IRE)(NOVERRE

£ (UsA)

6y b BATED BREATH - MODESTY'S WAY (USA)(GIANT'S
h  CAUSEWAY (USA))

4y g
h
Syb
h

7y b PASTORAL PURSUITS - MY PRETTY GIRL(ARAKAN
h (UsA))

3y b GALILEO GOLD - GOLDEN FLOWER(ROYAL

c APPLAUSE)

Syb
h

3yb INVINCIBLE SPIRIT (IRE) - DESERT BLOSSOM (IRE)
f  (SHAMARDAL (USA))

GUTAIFAN (IRE) - SALARIAQ (USA)(DAAHER (CAN))

ADAAY (IRE) - WINIFRED JO(BAHAMIAN BOUNTY)

LAWMAN (FR) - FINAGLE (IRE)(AZAMOUR (IRE))

Dam

63,5

59

56

60

61

63

60,5

64,5

59

62

62,5

Handicap

Weight

BRANDON
WILKIE

HTURNER
D ALLAN

JONNY PEATE

JOANNA
MASON

DALE SWIFT
OISIN ORR
T EAVES

BRADLEY
FURNISS

GLEE

OMURPHY

3)1325£

Jockey

NICK BRADLEY
RACING

GARY

SMITHERINGALE A

HUGGYMAC
RACING & PT
NICK BRADLEY
RACING

SILKSTONE UNITED

RAC

MR PHIL SLATER
MRM J MACLEOD

MORECOOL RACING
MOORGATE RACING

LIMI

MR V SPINKS &
PARTNE

PREMIERRACING

CLUB

kg,

Owner
GEMMA TUTTY
MRSP SLY

T EASTERBY

RFELL &S
MURRAY

M &D
EASTERBY

S SPENCER
RFAHEY

T COYLE

B BROOKHOUSE
M DODS

M RIMELL

Doncaster Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1400 Turf

4)663 £

Trainer Time
6,10
2,95
5,65
6,10
7,05
6,30
8,60
6,75
19,25

7,30

Withdrawn

Win

PSF St Margin

11.39Q2) 3

274(1) 1

8.7(6)
239(2)
9.59(5)
7.26(8)
13.703)
848(7)

4.0609)

10

11

9

7

11.354) 5

0.33(10) 2

Late

RT

Start

80

70

63

75

72

77

71

80

70

74

78

Pick(2) 6,10 b, Seven Place(3,6/1,2,5/1,3/3,7/1,3,5,7/4,6/2,4,6,10) :123,08 , Pick six(1,2/3/3/1/6/2,6) :1.182,83 4, Pick five(3/3/1/6/2,6) 943,03 , Pick four(3/1/6/2,6) 738,36 *, 2nd Pick Three(1/6/2,6)
78,78 b, Quinella(2/10) 8,90 b, Exacta(2/10) 29,35 , Trifecta(2/10/11) 67,47 +, Place(10) :1,70 +, Place(2) 4,00 4, Place Quinella(10/11) :11,40 4, Place Quinella(2/10) :7,80 ¥, Place Quinella(2/11) :5,70

£, 6th double(6/2,6) 21,70 ©



